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Isacord Thread Colors
0015  White 
0741  Wheat 
0941  Golden Grain 
2155  Pink Tulip 
2211  Pomegranate 
2520  Garden Rose 
2521  Fuschia 
2711  Dark Current 
5822  Kiwi 
5832  Celery 
5933  Grasshopper 
6141  Spring Green 

THREAD LIST

* Project instructions included after design list.
Note: One spool of 1000 meter thread is adequate for the project unless otherwise noted.



3It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2022 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Cross .............................................................. 0941
n 2. Light Green Leaves ........................................ 6141
n 3. Medium Green Leaves ................................... 5832
n 4. Green Leaves ................................................. 5822
n 5. Dark Green Leaves ........................................ 5933
n 6. Stems ............................................................. 0741
n 7. Pink Petals ..................................................... 2520
n 8. Maroon Petals .................................................2211
n 9. Fuchsia Petals ................................................ 2521
n 10. Light Pink Petals ............................................. 2155
nn 11. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 12. Stamens ..........................................................2711

12917-01  Floral Cross 1

200.4  X  142.6 mm7.89  X  5.61 in. 39882 St.

DESIGNS

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Green Leaves ................................................. 5822
n 2. Light Green Leaves ........................................ 6141
n 3. Medium Green Leaves ................................... 5832
n 4. Dark Green Leaves ........................................ 5933
n 5. Light Pink Petals ............................................. 2155
n 6. Pink Petals ..................................................... 2520
n 7. Fuchsia Petals ................................................ 2521
n 8. Maroon Petals .................................................2211
nn 9. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 10. Stamens ..........................................................2711
n 11. Cross .............................................................. 0941

12917-02  Floral Cross 2

163.8  X  128.9 mm6.45  X  5.08 in. 31191 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

5.64  X  5.62 in.

12917-03  Floral Cross 3

143.2  X  142.8 mm 23578 St.

n 1. Light Green Leaves ........................................ 6141
n 2. Medium Green Leaves ................................... 5832
n 3. Green Leaves ................................................. 5822
n 4. Dark Green Leaves ........................................ 5933
nn 5. White Stems ................................................... 0015
n 6. Tan Stems ...................................................... 0741
n 7. Cross .............................................................. 0941

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 2. Medium Green Leaves ................................... 5832
n 3. Tan Stems ...................................................... 0741
n 4. Light Pink Petals ............................................. 2155
n 5. Fuchsia Petals ................................................ 2521
n 6. Green Leaves ................................................. 5822
n 7. Dark Green Leaves ........................................ 5933
n 8. Pink Petals ..................................................... 2520
n 9. Maroon Petals .................................................2211
nn 10. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 11. Cross .............................................................. 0941
n 12. Stamens ..........................................................2711

12917-04  Floral Cross 4

208.7  X  138.8 mm8.22  X  5.46 in. 30570 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

6.81  X  4.97 in.

12917-05  For God So Loved the World

173.0  X  126.2 mm 27745 St.

n 1. Light Green Leaves ........................................ 6141
n 2. Dark Green Leaves ........................................ 5933
n 3. Green Leaves ................................................. 5822
n 4. Medium Green Leaves ................................... 5832
n 5. Pink Petals ..................................................... 2520
n 6. Maroon Petals .................................................2211
n 7. Fuchsia Petals ................................................ 2521
n 8. Light Pink Detail ............................................. 2155
nn 9. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 10. Stamen ............................................................2711
n 11. Cross .............................................................. 0941

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Cross .............................................................. 0941
n 2. Medium Green Leaves ................................... 5832
n 3. Tan Stems ...................................................... 0741
n 4. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 5. Green Leaves ................................................. 5822
n 6. Dark Green Leaves ........................................ 5933
n 7. Light Pink Petals ............................................. 2155
n 8. Pink Petals ..................................................... 2520
n 9. Maroon Petals .................................................2211
n 10. Fuchsia Petals ................................................ 2521
nn 11. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 12. Stamens ..........................................................2711

12917-06  Amazing Grace

165.8  X  141.8 mm6.53  X  5.58 in. 27793 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

5.70  X  4.88 in.

12917-07  Faith Over Fear

144.7  X  123.9 mm 19808 St.

n 1. Medium Green Leaves ................................... 5832
n 2. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0741
n 3. Green Detail ................................................... 5822
n 4. Light Green Leaf ............................................. 6141
n 5. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5933
n 6. Maroon Petals .................................................2211
n 7. Pink Petals ..................................................... 2520
nn 8. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 9. Light Pink Petals ............................................. 2155
n 10. Cross .............................................................. 0941
n 11. Stamen ............................................................2711

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5832
n 2. Cross .............................................................. 0941
n 3. Light Green Leaves ........................................ 6141
n 4. Green Leaves ................................................. 5822
n 5. Dark Green Leaves ........................................ 5933
n 6. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2520
n 7. Maroon Petals .................................................2211
n 8. Fuchsia Petals ................................................ 2521
n 9. Light Pink Petals ............................................. 2155
nn 10. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 11. Stamens ..........................................................2711

12917-08  Because He First Loved Us

147.3  X  142.2 mm5.80  X  5.60 in. 35417 St.


